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UKEPLAN 33

	
Dag

	MANDAG
GRESSET
20.00
	TIRSDAG
GRESSET
18.00
	 ONSDAG
GRESSET
20.00
	TORSDAG
GRESSET
18.00
	FREDAG
GRESSET
18.00
	LØRDAG
GRESSET
16.00
	SØNDAG



	Tema
	RESTITUSJON OG SPILLSYSTEM
	FRI
	FYSISK
	KAMPFORBEREDENDE
	FRI
	KAMP
	FRI

	INNHOLD 
	Oppvarming


Spill mot markører


Forsvar vs Angrep


«kamp» storbane
	
Oppvarming

Pasningsøvelse

Possession
(Overtall)

«Kamp» mellomstor bane



	Oppvarming


Pasningsøvelse


Jagefirkant


Spill – Boks
	Oppvarming


Possession


Taktisk spill


Dødballkamp
	  
Oppvarming

Offensiv – struktur
«Hvor er det rom?»


Spill - storbane





	Kamp


Osterøy


16.00
	

	Antall spillere
	23+3
	22+3
	22+3
	22+3
	22+3
	22+3
	

	Tid
	90
	90
	90
	90
	90
	90
	

	Trenere
	BIS, HV, ABE
	BIS, HV, ABE
	BIS, HV, ABE
	
BIS, HV, ABE 
	BIS, HV, ABE
	
BIS, HV, ABE
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